• Furnish & Install 24-Single port white data faceplates w/ Keystone RJ45 jacks at each 

access point location. 
• Install and Test 28 Owner provided Wireless Access Points (12-Stanton, 8-St. Johns, 8-

Ithaca). 
• Material, Labor, and Permit included. 

Base Bid: 
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Dollars = $8,200.00 

Thank you, 

Tim Griffith 

PROPOSAL 
MID-MICHIGAN DISTRICT HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT 
WIRELESS ACCESS POINT  

CABLING AND INSTALLATION 

2-12-23 

3979 Holt Rd. 

Holt, MI 48842